SUNITA SUNITA 341/13, Near Dharmsala Vishnu Nagar,
Vishnu Nagar, Gali No 2, Gohana, Sonipat, Haryana, 131301. 5. AMIT KUMAR C/O: Aasc Developers Pvt. Ltd 44a, Purganic,
Kuanwala, Health Care, Dehradun, Uttarakhand, 248001.
Loan Account No. LNSOPLAP-07240223002 & LNSOPLAP-07240222812

01.02.2026 Rs. 15,01,153/- (Rupees Fifteen
Lac One Thousand One

Hundred Fifty Three Only) by
way of outstanding principal,

arrears (including accrued late
charges) and interest till

02.02.2026.

DEMAND NOTICE (under Rule 3 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)
SUBSTITUTED SERVICE OF NOTICE U/s.13 (2) of SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002.

[...]

Rakba Muana Tehsil Safidon Jind Haryana, 126112. 3. NEELAM Village Muana Near Govt. School Jind
Haryana. 126112. 4. PRADEEP Village Muana Near Govt. School Jind Haryana. 126112.
Loan Account No. LNPNGLAP-11220150604 & LNPNGLAP-11220150606

01.02.2026 06-02-2026 Rs. 9,40,406.94/- (Rupees Nine Lac Forty
Thousand Four Hundred Six and Ninety Four
Only) by way of outstanding principal, arrears

(including accrued late charges) and interest till
02.02.2026.

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)PROPERTIES MORTGAGED: All That Piece And Parcel Of Property Measuring 332 Sq.Yds I.E.11 Marla Being 11/4574share Out Of Land